
100

100

100

THEORY TOTAL

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

TOTAL MARKS 500

SUB. CODE

27/01/2018

28/01/2018

29/01/2018

30/01/2018

METHOD OF TEACHING & CHILD EDUCATION

CHILD NURSING AND PSYCHOLOGY

PRESCHOOL ORGANISATION

NUTRITION AND WELFARE OF PRE-SCHOOL CHILD

DATE SUBJECTS

PPTTCT01

PPTTCT02

PPTTCT03

PPTTCT04

31/01/2018 GENERAL ENGLISH & GENERAL KNOWLEDGEPPTTCT05

Between 10.00 AM - 5.00 PM

TIME - 1 HOUR

Between 10.00 AM - 5.00 PM

Between 10.00 AM - 5.00 PM

Between 10.00 AM - 5.00 PM

Between 10.00 AM - 5.00 PM

PPTTC ONLINE EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Director

CIVT, Delhi

Janak Puri, New Delhi - 110058, India.


