

Janak Puri, New Delhi - 110058, India.

PPTTC ONLINE EXAMINATION TIME TABLE

SUB. CODE	DATE	TIME - 1 HOUR	SUBJECTS		THEORY	TOTAL
PPTTCT01	27/01/2018	Between 10.00 AM - 5.00 PM	METHOD OF TEACHING & CHILD EDUCATION		100	100
PPTTCT02	28/01/2018	Between 10.00 AM - 5.00 PM	CHILD NURSING AND PSYCHOLOGY		100	100
PPTTCT03	29/01/2018	Between 10.00 AM - 5.00 PM	PRESCHOOL ORGANISATION		100	100
PPTTCT04	30/01/2018	Between 10.00 AM - 5.00 PM	NUTRITION AND WELFARE OF PRE-SCHOOL CHILD		100	100
PPTTCT05	31/01/2018	Between 10.00 AM - 5.00 PM	GENERAL ENGLISH & GENERAL KNOWLEDGE		100	100
TOTAL M				L MARKS	500	



Director CIVT, Delhi